
 RED MOUNTAIN BANDS 
2024 - 2025 Schedule  
 

 

HONORS BAND  

Fall Band Concert    Thursday, September 26  

7pm Auditorium (Report time 6:30pm) 

Young Lions Concert   Thursday, November 21 

      7pm Auditorium (Report time 4:45pm) 

Winter Spectacular    Thursday, December 12 

7pm Auditorium 

Regional Auditions    Friday - Saturday, January 24 - 25 

      O’Connor High School 

*Regional Honor Music Festival  Fri – Sat, Feb. 14 - 15 

      Camelback High School  

February Band Concert   Thursday, February 20 

      7pm Auditorium (Report time 6:30pm)    

ABODA Area Concert Festival  Thursday – Friday, February 27 - 28 

      RM Auditorium – Day & time TBA 

MPS High School Bands Showcase TBA 

      5:30 – 9:00pm  

*All State Auditions   Fri – Sat, March 7-8 

      Gilbert High School 

*All-State Honor Music Festival  Thurs – Sat, April 10 –12 

      Northern Arizona University 

State Pre-Festival Concert   Tuesday, April 22 

7pm Auditorium (Report time 6:30pm) 

ABODA State Concert Festival  Friday, April 25 

      Mountain View High School (Time TBA) 

Pops Concert    Thursday, May 8 

7pm Auditorium (Report time 6:30pm) 

 

 

*only required for students that make regional  

band or orchestra 
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 RED MOUNTAIN BANDS 
2024 - 2025 Schedule  

 

SYMPHONIC BAND 

Band Concert    Thursday, September 26  

7pm Auditorium 

Winter Concert    Tuesday, December 3 

7pm Auditorium 

February Band Concert   Thursday, February 20 

      7pm Auditorium (Report time 6:30pm) 

ABODA Area Concert Festival  Thursday – Friday, February 27 – 28 

      RM Auditorium – Day & time TBA 

April Band Concert    Thursday, April 24 

7pm Auditorium (Report time 6:30pm) 

Pops Concert    Tuesday, May 8 

7pm Auditorium (Report time 6:30pm) 

 

 

CONCERT BAND 

Band Concert    Thursday, September 26  

7pm Auditorium 

Winter Concert    Tuesday, December 3 

7pm Auditorium 

February Band Concert   Thursday, February 20 

      7pm Auditorium (Report time 6:30pm) 

April Band Concert    Thursday, April 24 

7pm Auditorium (Report time 6:30pm) 

Pops Concert    Tuesday, May 8 

7pm Auditorium (Report time 6:30pm) 
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 RED MOUNTAIN BANDS 
2024 - 2025 Schedule  

 

 

ADDITIONAL MARCHING BAND DATES    

Young Lions Concert   Thursday, November 21 

      7pm Auditorium (Report time 4:45pm) 

MLK Parade     Monday, January 20 

      TBA (approximately 9am – noon) 

Marching Band Required Meeting Tuesday, April 8 

      7pm Auditorium 

Pre-Camp     Saturday, May 10 

      9am – 3pm RM Music Building 


